

May 23, 2013

WebMD to Present at the Cowen and Company 41st Annual Technology, Media & Telecom Conference

NEW YORK, May 23, 2013 /PRNewswire/ -- WebMD Health Corp. (Nasdaq: WBMD) today announced that David J. Schlanger, Interim Chief Executive Officer, will deliver a presentation at the Cowen and Company 41st Annual Technology, Media & Telecom Conference on Wednesday, May 29, 2013 at 2:00 p.m. ET.

Investors, analysts and the general public are invited to listen to a live audio broadcast of the presentation over the Internet. The broadcast can be accessed at <u>www.wbmd.com</u> (in the Investor Relations section). A replay of the broadcast will be available at the same web address.

About WebMD

WebMD Health Corp. (NASDAQ: WBMD) is the leading provider of health information services, serving consumers, physicians, healthcare professionals, employers, and health plans through our public and private online portals, mobile platforms and health-focused publications.

The WebMD Health Network includes WebMD Health, Medscape, MedicineNet, eMedicineHealth, RxList, <u>theheart.org</u>, Medscape Education and other owned WebMD sites.

All statements contained in this press release, other than statements of historical fact, are forward-looking statements. These statements are based on WebMD's current plans and expectations and involve risks and uncertainties, including those described in our SEC filings.

SOURCE WebMD Health Corp.

News Provided by Acquire Media